ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO

BRUNO DA OSIMO

60027 OSIMO (AN) VIAS. LUCIA, 10 C.F. 80012730422 C.M. ANIC843003

Tasso di assenza del personale

Mese e Anno

Numero
dipendenti

Totale giorni
lavorativi

Totale assenze
nel mese

Percentuale
Assenza

Totale presenze
nel mese

Percentuale
Presenza

Aprile 2024

243

5663

598

10,56%

5065

89,44%
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